“INEE Minimum Standards for Education in Emergencies, Chronic Crisis

and Early Reconstruction”

Geneva, 19-21 October 2009

List of participants

Name Organization | Address Telephone E-mail
Abuya John ActionAid John.Abuya@actionaid.org
Anderson INEE Allison@ineesite.org
Alisson
Benjamin Judy | American jbenjamin@air.org
A. Institute for

Research
Chopra Vidur ECD Consultant Chopra.m.vidur@gmail.com
Conchod UNICEF aconchon@unicef.org
Arnaud
Foran Siobhan | GenCap sforan@iom.int
Georgescu UNESCO IBE d.georgescu@unesco.org
Dakmara
Hodge UNICEF shodge@unicef.org
Stephanie
Hodgkin INEE marian@ineesite.org
Marian
Hoelzer GTzZ ronja.hoelzer@gtz.de
Ronja
Hoffman Anna | UNICEF amhoffmann@unicef.org

Maria




Hofmann INEE Jennifer@ineesite.org
Jennifer
Hyll-Larsen ActionAid Peter.hyll-
Peter larsen@actionaid.org
Joyner Allison | INEE msupdate@ineesite.org
Kouame Pascal | INEE pascal@ineesite.org
Lange Ellen NORAD Ellen.Lange@norad.no
Laub INEE tzvetomira@ineesite.org
Tzvetomira
Ligon Fred World Education fligon@ksc.th.com
McKinney mckinneyrachel@yahoo.com
Rachel
Muhwezi FAWE Uganda mbabazi8 @yaho0.co.uk
Martha R L National
Coordinator
Nadig Aninia Sphere Aninia.nadig@ifrc.org
Nirrengarten UNHCR NIRRENGA@unhcr.org
Audrey
Perlman WRC jennyp@wrcommission.org
Robinson
Jenny
Marla Petal RiskRed mpetal@imigins.com
Renew Sandra | War Child sandra.renew@warchild.nl
Holland

Rhodes Ken

Academy for
Educational
Development

krhodes@aed.org




Stannard Helen | IRC Helen.Stannard@theirc.org
Sweet Liz INEE liz@ineesite.or
Tebbe Kerstin INEE kerstin@ineesite.org
Turkmen Mavikalem zeynepturkmen@zeynepturkm
Zeynep en.com
Wessels Mike Independent mwessell@rmc.edu

cons
Wheaton Independent wendylwheaton@gmail.com
Wendy cons




